Hello DACOF Membership!

Please Remember!
There are three (3) parts to the DACOF Entry.
1) The Online Entry Form
2) The Financial Form and
3) The Signature/Liability Waiver Form.

To qualify for the "Super Early Bird Discount" (\$15/Dog) Electronic Entries must be submitted, and Financial Forms mailed with payment (postmarked) by April 12, 2024.

To qualify for the "Regular Early Bird Discount" (\$10/Dog) Electronic Entries must be submitted, and Financial Forms mailed with payment (postmarked) by April 26, 2024.

Please also print and sign a copy of the Electronic Entry Form (from the confirmation email) and include it along with the Financial Form and payments that are mailed to: Jacqui O'Neill DACOF Competition Secretary 87 Pecan Course Circle, Ocala, FL 34472.

The Signature Page / Liability Waiver Forms which must be signed by every DACOF Participant (including Workers) may also be included with the initial April 12 or April 26 packages to Jacqui, but if not included, MUST get to Jacqui O'Neill no later than the Entry Deadline on May 24, 2024!

Here are the links:

INFO PAGE: https://form.jotform.com/80987605225968

Online Entry Form: https://form.jotform.com/80987824125970

Financial Form:

https://www.dacof.com/ files/ugd/02f32f fb3fb2cff5ba4b92a07ac5150b7ceb1e.pdf

https://www.dacof.com/_files/ugd/02f32f_fb3fb2cff5ba4b92a07ac5150b7ceb1e.pdf (A PDF that can be "Saved As" to your computer and then printed – also available at dacof.com, Send a Team tab, Forms and Documents drop down, DACOF 2024 area)

Signature Page / Liability Waiver: https://form.jotform.com/80987911325969